
MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
2018 FIVB Volleyball World Championship - Women - European Qualification - 

Pool B in POL

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchN°: Hall: Spectators:

Warsaw 25 May 2017 15.40
WW2B-07 Torwar Hall COS WARSZAWA 50

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

3 0

25
25
25
 
 

75

10
12
15
 
 

37
TERZIC Z.
KOVACEVIC B.

PATSIAS P.
PANAYIDES C.

GOREN Roy ISR
UJHAZI Monika HUN

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:SERBIA CYPRUS
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 BUSA Bianka
3 MALAGURSKI Sanja
4 ZIVKOVIC Bojana
5 POPOVIC Mina
6 MALESEVIC Tijana
7 ANTONIJEVIC Ana
9 MIHAJLOVIC Brankica
11 C VELJKOVIC Stefana
13 BJELICA Ana
14 NINKOVIC Nadja
15 STEVANOVIC Jovana
17 L1 POPOVIC Silvija
19 BOŠKOVIĆ Tijana
20 L2 BLAGOJEVIC Jelena

1 HADJICHRISTODOULOU 
2 MANITAROU Sofia
4 L1 DAVID Christiana
6 L2 LEONIDOU Evita
7 IOANNOU Stella
9 CHARALAMBOUS Andrea
10 CHATZIKONSTANTA Vasiliki
12 ZAKCHAIOU Antria
13 C IORDANOUS Andri
14 LEONIDOU Ioanna
15 STYLIANOU Rania
16 ZAKCHAIOU Katerina
18 ZEMBYLA Erika

7 3 14 13 1 15
15 7 13 14 3 1
3 1 14 7 13 5

16 7 18 2 9 10
7 18 2 9 10 16
13 14 18 16 9 10

12
14 13

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: SERBIA

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

19
18
21

58

CEV SUPERVISOR
Koehorst Jan

NAME & SIGNATURE
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